
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:40am
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Event 40b: Para IP Men AWII Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 5 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) catch
Half Lap 0.180 (1)

Lap 1 22.637 22.637 (1)
Lap 2 17.544 40.181 (1)
Lap 3 17.742 57.923 (1)
Lap 4 18.345 1:16.268 (1)
Lap 5 18.915 1:35.183 (1)
Lap 6 19.107 1:54.291 (1)
Lap 7 18.800 2:13.091 (1)
Lap 8 18.855 2:31.946 (1)
Lap 9 19.094 2:51.040 (1)

Lap 10 18.853 3:09.893 (1)
Lap 11 13.401 3:23.294 (1)

2. 13 Harry MEZGER (Preston CC) caught
Half Lap 0.514 0.514 (2)

Lap 1 24.820 24.820 (2)
Lap 2 17.363 42.183 (2)
Lap 3 18.329 1:00.513 (2)
Lap 4 19.300 1:19.814 (2)
Lap 5 19.674 1:39.488 (2)
Lap 6 20.027 1:59.515 (2)
Lap 7 19.802 2:19.317 (2)
Lap 8 19.649 2:38.967 (2)
Lap 9 20.059 2:59.026 (2)

Lap 10 20.132 3:19.158 (2)
Lap 11 4.136 3:23.294 (2)


